
Ranch 2 Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen OLF Total
1 Kim Lippolis Joe 20 10 17 26 10 47 83
2 Elizabeth Smith Fries Grace 20 8 19 25 8 47 80
3 Debbie Sherman Monty 18 10 16 25 10 44 79
4 Dave Goyer Ben 14 9 17 26 10 40 76
5 Becca Goyer Tuck 19 10 18 17 10 47 74
6 Addi Von Eynern Bella 17 10 17 19 9 44 72
7 Debbie Sherman JoDee 17 10 18 16 10 45 71
8 Amy Hershberger Trusty Joe 18 9 13 24 4 40 68
9 Pam Mueller Gnat 15 9 16 17 9 40 66

10 Mason Hotter Laddie 17 9 16 22 1 42 65
11 Ginny Prince Rhonda 18 10 16 10 10 44 64
12 Chris Bowen Nickel 19 10 11 9 9 40 58
13 Elizabeth Smith Fries Logan 20 10 18 3 5 48 56
14 Laurie Sargent Rocky 14 9 4 18 9 27 54
15 Peter Vandercar Oso 20 8 12 2 8 40 50
16 Rose Redick Nyx 4 8 2 0 0 14 14
17 Melanie Behrens Hero 18 8 1 0 0 0 RT
18 Carolyn Pover Kali 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
19 David Schenck Skylar 10 7 7 0 0 24 DQ
20 Nancy Joyce Simmons Star 1 7 5 0 0 13 DQ

Eric Johnson Gus 0 SCR
Tom Hoeber 0 SCR
Tom Hoeber 0 SCR
Joanne Fassbender Tuk NC SCR
Dan Schubmehl Mya NC SCR
Joanne Fassbender Bryn NC SCR

Nursery 2 Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen OLF Total
1 Ginny Prince Rhonda 18 9 19 17 8 46 71

Paul Batz Batz Cait 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rt
Eric Johnson Gus 20 6 0 0 0 26 RT
Holly Fincher Maeve 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
Paul Batz Kody 14 0 0 0 0 14 RT

Open 2 Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen Shed OLF Total
1 Carolyn West Clyde 20 10 16 27 10 10 46 93
2 Eric Johnson Blade 19 9 17 26 10 10 45 91
3 Carolyn West Min 20 9 17 27 9 4 46 86
4 Mason Hotter Laddie 19 10 18 27 10 0 47 84



5 Carolyn West Bee 16 10 18 20 10 10 44 84
6 Barbara Armata Bett 20 10 18 26 9 0 48 83
7 Kim Lippolis Sam 19 10 16 20 10 8 45 83
8 Dave Goyer Dan 20 10 16 27 9 0 46 82
9 Becca Goyer Claire 15 8 17 24 10 8 40 82

10 Maria Amodei Bar 18 9 18 24 10 0 45 79
11 Nancy Joyce Simmons Alice 16 10 15 21 10 7 41 79
12 Kelly Mayfield Fia 19 9 18 22 10 0 46 78
13 Eric Johnson Tara 16 7 16 18 10 10 39 77
14 Melanie Behrens Kit 19 10 15 23 9 0 44 76
15 Ginny Prince June 20 7 11 21 10 7 38 76
16 Ginny Prince Grace 20 10 11 24 9 0 41 74
17 Barbara Armata Max 19 10 15 23 3 0 44 70
18 Judy Gambill Fern 16 7 16 22 9 0 39 70
19 Maria Mick Treat 20 9 12 20 8 0 41 69
20 Kelly Mayfield Chev 18 10 16 22 2 0 44 68
21 Holly Fincher Claire 19 9 8 23 9 0 36 68
22 Barbara Armata Tye 19 10 16 13 9 0 45 67
23 Maria Mick Sylvie 16 10 10 18 10 0 36 64
24 Nancy Joyce Simmons Louise 16 10 16 17 1 0 42 60
25 Martha Walke Gael 17 9 2 16 10 0 28 54
26 Pam Mueller Gnat 14 8 14 0 0 0 36 36
27 Judy Gambill Mist 20 10 16 0 0 0 46 RT
28 Maria Amodei Pan 19 10 13 10 0 0 42 RT
29 Paul Batz Trypp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
30 Paul Batz Pilsner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
31 Chris Bowen Griff 14 8 15 21 0 0 0 RT
32 Peter Van der Car Oso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT
33 Laurie Sargent Chip 20 10 15 0 0 0 45 DQ
34 Kim Lippolis Joe 20 8 16 16 10 0 44 DQ
35 Dan Schubmehl Mya 18 9 0 0 0 0 27 DQ
36 Rose Redick Nyx 2 3 0 0 0 0 5 DQ

Nancy Joyce Simmons 0 SCR
Josh Newcomb 0 SCR
Josh Newcomb 0 SCR
Paul Batz 0 SCR
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